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TC Grun-Weiss Edenkoben (21310)
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Anlage
Villastr. 61, 67480 Edenkoben
G 06323/9582992 info@tc-edenkoben.de

Sportwart/in
Ziegler, Elmar
T 0171/7520660 zieglerelmar@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Rembold, Thomas
T 0151 70110006 thomas.rembold@tc-edenkoben.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Stortz, Franz-Josef
T 0172 7409075 Franz-josef.stortz@s-plus-p.de
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Herren 65 1 SG
MF: Elmar Ziegler
m 0171/7520660; zieglerelmar@t-online.de
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Kessel, Hans-Jurgen
HeR, Gunther
Beutelmann, Jirgen
Spies, Joachim
Votava, Vladimir (CZE)
Ziegler, Elmar
Weber, Manfred
Schroer, Karl
Brenner, Hans-Peter
Roshani, Ali
Gohring, Thomas
Muller, Hagen
Lenhoff, Gerhard
Quadt, Michael

Putz, Ulrich

Kramer, Elmar

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

fennis crband
(k S j Rheinland-Pfalz e.V.

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15900226
15300458
15851399
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15603512
15751889
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